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$850,000

708 SW 19TH ST, FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Step into luxury living in this beautifully upgraded 3Br/2Ba
residence in prestigious Croissant Park- No HOA! Designed for both
style and comfort, this home boasts a resort-inspired backyard with
a state-of-the art heated saltwater pool, sleek pergola, fully
equipped summer kitchen with gas BBQ, ice maker, dining island,
and fire pit—perfect for entertaining. Impact windows/doors, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1343 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1343 sq ft

Year built: 1949 Subdivision Name: PINEHURST REV PL OF PORTI

Original List Price: 850000 County: Broward County

DOM: 35 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 7555 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

MLS ID: A11872884

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1343 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Attached Carport, Circular Driveway,
Covered, Driveway

Security Features: Fire Alarm,
Smoke Detector

View: Garden, Pool Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction,
CBS Construction

Roof: Flat Tile

Amenities & Features



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Solar Hot Water, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground, Concrete, Heated

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Exterior Features: Barbeque, Built-In Grill,
Lighting, Outdoor Shower

View Yes / No: Yes

Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story Sewer: Public Sewer

Window Features: Impact Glass Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Closet Cabinetry, Pantry, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Storage

Heating: Central Furnished: Furnished,Furniture Negotiable

Flooring: Tile, Vinyl Fencing: Fenced

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: New River Elementary School: Croissant Park

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS-8

Other Structures: Extra Building/Shed Community Features: Street Lights

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: United Realty Group Inc

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,

Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room


